
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

4 

11 

12 

5 

6 

No. 

23 

76 

7 

67 

33 

57 

22 

11 

88 

81 

3 

10 

42 

09 

97 

96 

5 

51 

99 

18 

6 

123 

20 

58 

30 

98 

65 

27 

62 

80 

181 

Name 

Jim Devenport 

Gary Hickman 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Jeff Shafer 

John LaBrie 

Scott McPherson 

Tony Abel 

Robert Armington 

James Hakewill 

Alex Kirby 

Timothy de Silva 

Tom Hope 

Mike Anderson 

Scott Huffaker 

Connor Funk 

Harindra de Silva 

John Yeatman 

Scott Vreeland 

Peter West 

Jeff Read 

Terrance Carraher 

Sean Zhang 

Howard Sklar 

Chris Farrell 

Austen Charles 

Ed Lever 

Dave Tweedlie 

Ira Fierberg 

Kim Willcox 

Joseph Schifini 

Asher Kaiser 

Class 

P1 

F1000 

P1 

P2 

F1000 

P1 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FM 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FE 

FC 

FC 

FE 

FM 

P2 

FA 

P1 

FM 

FA 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P1 

P1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

8 

8 

7 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:32.646 

1:36.284 

1:36.962 

1:37.334 

1:37.669 

1:37.853 

1:41.444 

1:40.043 

1:40.480 

1:40.276 

1:40.261 

1:40.291 

1:43.912 

1:40.958 

1:41.496 

1:41.476 

1:45.196 

1:41.948 

1:41.641 

1:46.048 

1:46.188 

1:49.391 

1:50.505 

1:34.696 

1:43.055 

1:39.359 

1:48.013 

1:41.263 

1:49.959 

1:43.800 

1:54.562 

Diff 

28.113 

30.485 

31.709 

59.120 

1:12.436 

1:36.884 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:19.649 

24:47.762 

24:50.134 

24:51.358 

25:18.769 

25:32.085 

25:56.533 

24:25.197 

24:29.959 

24:30.225 

24:30.528 

24:34.036 

24:35.768 

24:35.812 

24:48.999 

24:49.584 

24:53.751 

25:09.157 

25:18.933 

25:24.142 

25:30.572 

25:55.288 

26:10.235 

23:41.714 

25:26.832 

20:55.103 

18:46.779 

19:14.247 

17:08.272 

10:44.578 

5:35.652 

Make 

2012 Norma M20FC 

2013 Phoenix F1000 

Elan DPO2 

2004 Radical SR3 

2013 Phoenix Race Works F1K12 

2006 Stohr WF1 

2008 Stohr WF1 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

2003 Van Dieman RF03 

1989 Swift DB3 

2001 Van Diemen 

2003 Van Diemen ZTec 

2002 Star Mazda 

2002 Van Dieme 

2003 Van Diemen F2000 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

2007 Van Diemen  

2001 Van diemen RF01 

2005 Van Diemen RF05 

2004 Van Diemen FSCCA 

Formula Mazda 

2008 Radical 

Fast Forward Formula Speed 

2008 Stohr WF1 

2001 Mazda Formula 

Swift 

2008 Stohr WF1 

2005 Van Dieman RF05 

Van Dieman 

2006 Pro Formula Mazda 

Mallock Mk36 

Sponsor 

C ra n b ro o k  G ro u p ,  In c  

E d g e  E n g in e e r in g  In c .  

Bug and W eed Mart 

F ir e s t o n  8 0 5 / A u d io e n g in e  

L . A .  P r e p  I n c / F a s t  F o r w a r d  

DFR/TLP Racing 

H&M Racing Dart 

HASA/Whiteflyer 

DFR 

Gold Hill Racing 

R e d h o r s e  C o n s t / P o r t e r  R a c i n g  

R a c in g  O p t ic s / K e n  P a r t c h  

F a n t a s y  J u n c t i o n / E d  W o o d  R e a l t o r  

Sklar Exploration 

C & M  m f g / H o o s i e r / G D R  e n g i n e s  

818 Aviation Inc 

T e a m  T w e ed lie  R a c in g  

D F R / S p a r c o , I n j u r y  L a w / L D F  P r o  

w w w . p a in s o lu t io n s . c o m  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/30/2016 4:27:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Irene Wells 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

28.113 

Avg. Speed 

92.340 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.646 

Best Speed 

111.910 

Best Lap by 

23 - Jim Devenport 

 

U.S. Major Tour Sanction #16-M-4044S 

Group 6 Formula/P1-2 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL Gr6 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:15:12 

Auto Club Speedway 2.880 miles 

1/30/2016 03:15 PM 

 U.S. Majors Tour Presented by 


